Tables
WORK+BOX PLANK
WBXP-C4860-36-OS-TT-MOB 48”D X 60”W X 36”H
892 Industrial Park Drive
Shelby, MI 49455
P: 231.861.2194
F: 231.861.6678

- Cupboard Storage with two or four adjustable shelves
- Open Tote Storage sized for our F1TBA or F2TBB Totes
•	 Locking casters are standard.
•	 Cabinet available in high pressure laminate or melamine.
•	 Loop pulls (P2) and concealed hinges (H3).
Locking
Caster
 EDGE TYPE
C
3mm
PVC
C
 CASTERS
WORK+BOX PLANK OPEN STORAGE
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WBXP-C4860-29-OS-__-MOB 48 60 29
WBXP-C4860-36-OS-__-MOB 48 60 36
WBXP-C4860-42-OS-__-MOB 48 60 42
WORK+BOX PLANK CUPBOARD STORAGE
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WBXP-C4860-29-CS-__-MOB 48 60 29
WBXP-C4860-36-CS-__-MOB 48 60 36
WBXP-C4860-42-CS-__-MOB 48 60 42
WORK+BOX PLANK OPEN TOTE STORAGE
MODEL DEPTH” WIDTH” HEIGHT”
WBXP-C4860-29-OTR-__-MOB 48 60 29
WBXP-C4860-36-OTR-__-MOB 48 60 36
WBXP-C4860-42-OTR-__-MOB 48 60 42
Note: Totes are not included and are sold separately. Image above is conceptual and
does not represent an accurate number of totes.
WORK+BOX PLANK
Work Surface: Choose from our selection of high pressure laminates.